WIRED
HEADPHONES
LEK20BL2, LEK20GB, LEK20PG, LEK20PP
Specifications:
Driver Size: 40mm
Impedance: 32 Ohms
Sensitivity: 82dB ± 3dB
Frequency Response: 20Hz - 20kHz
Included:
1 x Wired Headphone
Continuous use at full output may damage hearing.
Liquid Ears is a registered trademark.
Liquid Ears™
PO Box 5658 Brendale QLD Australia 4500
Customer Support 1800 812 261
DESIGNED IN AUSTRALIA
How to use this Headphone:
Simply plug the headphone's 3.5mm audio jack into the device's 3.5mm audio jack.
Overview:
1. Adjustable Overhead Band
1702/4
1.